FACOM 467.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467 .8SLS,  467 .9SLS,  467 .10SLS,  467 .11SLS,  467 .12SLS,
467 .13SLS,  467 .14SLS,  467 .15SLS,  467 .16SLS,  467 .17SLS,
467 .18SLS,  467 .19SLS,  467 .21SLS,  467 .22SLS,  467 .24SLS,
467 .27SLS,  467 .30SLS,  467 .32SLS
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467.8SLS - 8mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.8SLS 8mm
FACOM 467.9SLS - 9mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.9SLS 9mm
FACOM 467.10SLS - 10mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.10SLS 10mm
FACOM 467.11SLS - 11mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.11SLS 11mm
FACOM 467.12SLS - 12mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.12SLS 12mm
/facom-467-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-8sls-8mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-9sls-9mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-10sls-10mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-11sls-11mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-12sls-12mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467.13SLS - 13mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.13SLS 13mm
FACOM 467.14SLS - 14mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.14SLS 14mm
FACOM 467.15SLS - 15mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.15SLS 15mm
FACOM 467.16SLS - 16mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.16SLS 16mm
FACOM 467.17SLS - 17mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.17SLS 17mm
FACOM 467.18SLS - 18mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.18SLS 18mm
FACOM 467.19SLS - 19mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.19SLS 19mm
FACOM 467.21SLS - 21mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.21SLS 21mm
FACOM 467.22SLS - 22mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.22SLS 22mm
FACOM 467.24SLS - 24mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.24SLS 24mm
FACOM 467.27SLS - 27mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.27SLS 27mm
/facom-467-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-13sls-13mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-14sls-14mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-15sls-15mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-16sls-16mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-17sls-17mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-18sls-18mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-19sls-19mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-21sls-21mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-22sls-22mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-24sls-24mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-27sls-27mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467.30SLS - 30mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.30SLS 30mm
FACOM 467.32SLS - 32mm SLS
Tethered Metric Ratchet
Combination Spanner
467.32SLS 32mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 467.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric Ratchet Combination Spanner
Features
Tool equipped with a FACOM SLS attachment solution preventing any risk of accidental falls
The crimped sliding cable solution selected and tested by FACOM maintains user ergonomics (8 -
30mm wrenches)
Standard ratchet combination wrenches for all current applications
Compact ratchet mechanism and reversible by lever
Increment 5' (6' for dimensions 8 and 9mm)
Ring head angled at 15'
Open end head angled at 15'
Metric sizes - 8 - 32mm
Satin chrome finish
/facom-467-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-30sls-30mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467-32sls-32mm-sls-tethered-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner